 Part Number         Description
 08156       Cable (Coiled) & Junction Box (Sculcon SC-6A)
 07582       Cable (Straight) & Junction Box (Sculcon SC-6A)
 08248       Cable (Coiled), Junction Box & Deadman
         (Sculcon SC-6A/D)
 21818       Cable Only- Coiled 30’ (Sculcon SC-6A)
    20830       Cable Only- Straight 20’ (Sculcon SC-6A)
Plug-Green
8 Contacts /
2 J-Slot Pins
Sculcon
(for Intellitrol®2 or ST-15)
SC-6A
& SC-6A/D
Thermistor
Part Number         Description
07628       Cable (Coiled) & Junction Box (Sculcon SC-6)
08603       Cable (Straight) & Junction Box S ( Sculcon SC-6)
20403       Cable Only- Coiled 30’ (Sculcon SC-6)
31107       Cable Only- Straight 20’ (Sculcon SC-6)
Plug
7 Contacts
Sculcon
(for Intellitrol®2)
SC-6
 Part Number         Description
 08729       Cable (Coiled) & Junction Box (Sculcon SC-8A)
 07581       Cable (Straight) & Junction Box (Sculcon SC-8A)
 31092       Cable Only- Coiled 30’ (Sculcon SC-8A)
 20831       Cable Only- Straight 20’ (Sculcon SC-8A)
Plug-Green
10 Contacts /
2 J-Slot Pins
Sculcon
(for Intellitrol®2)
SC-8A
Part Number         Description
08677       Cable (Coiled) & Junction Box (Sculcon SC-8B)
08959       Cable (Straight) & Junction Box (Sculcon SC-8B)
31494       Cable Only- Coiled 30’ (Sculcon SC-8B)
32679       Cable Only- Straight 20‘ (Sculcon model SC-8B)
36159       Pull Away Plug- 30’ Cable- Coiled
36160       Pull Away Plug- 30’ Cable- Straight
36161       Pull Away Plug- 20’ Cable- Straight
09569       Pull Away Plug Socket
Plug-Green
10 Contacts /
4 J-Slot Pins
Sculcon
(for Intellitrol®2)
SC-8B
Pull Away
Socket,
Plug & Cable
Sculcon™ with Plug & Cable Ordering Guide
Optic
Part Number         Description
08979OG       Intellitrol Module
08979OGV      Intellitrol Module w/VIP
08939        Intellitrol Bypass Fob
08981        Intellitrol Display Replacement
08808        ST-35 Module Multi-point Over�ll
08756        ST-15 Module Single-point Over�ll
09511        ST-47 Groundhog Module
32319        Sculcon Junction Box
31340        Buna-N  cover gasket (ST-15/35/47, Intellitrol)
50005        Cover Bolt
40268        Corrosion Control - box
21733        Corrosion Control - capsule
20846        Strain Relief 5/8" Orange Cable
20986        Strain Relief 1/2" Blue Cable
32445        Strain Relief 3/8" Ground Cable
32425        Strain Relief 90 Deg 3/8", Deadman
27635        Terminal Block 10 Position
27647        Terminal Blcok 12 Position (new version)
08342        Pilot Light Replacement Kit, LED Green
08343        Pilot Light Replacement Kit, LED Red
27005        REPL BULB KIT,CANDELABRA,FOR 120V
09124        REPL LENS, RED (ADALET)
09125        REPL LENS, GREEN (ADALET)
 Loading Rack Spare Parts and Modules
Part Number         Description
08159       Cable (Coiled) & Junction Box (Sculcon SC-6W)
08139       Cable (Straight) & Junction Box (Sculcon SC-6W)
08674       Cable (Coiled), Junction Box & Deadman
        (Sculcon SC-6W/D)
21831       Cable Only- Coiled 30’ (Sculcon model SC-6W)
21764       Cable Only- Straight 20’ (Sculcon SC-6W)
09672       Pull Away Plug (SC-6)- 30’ Cable- Coiled
08170       Pull Away API Plug (SC-6WP)- 20’ Cable- Straight
08195       Pull Away Plug (SC-6AO)- 20’ Cable- Straight
08196       Pull Away SAE-J560 Plug (SC-6XP)- 20’ Cable-
        Straight
08184       Pull Away Plug Socket (SJ-6)
Plug
6 Contacts /
3 J-Slot Pins
Sculcon
(for Intellitrol®2 or ST-35)
SC-6W
& SC-6W/D
Pull Away
Socket,
Plug & Cable
Scully Signal Company   800-272-8559  •  sales@scully.com  •  www.scully.com